
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 50490344

Data publicarii 09.10.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.437,20 RON - 1.437,20 RON

Descriere: Teava cupru 10 mm 3 ml/bara buc 47.97 20 959.40 2 Banda teflon 19x0.12mmx 30m buc 7.90 15 118.50 3 Cot de 90 grade cupru 10 mm buc 4.58 35 160.30 4 Teu cupru egal 10 mm buc 5.95 20 119.00 5 Mufa cupru 10 mm buc 1.60 50 80.00
